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A38

B1
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TRENCH WIDTH APPROX. 29m

PROPOSED TWIN 450

SUBMARINE GAS MAIN

 DEC 08 YKL FIRST ISSUE                   TI P1 CWK

   YKL   

   CWK            

         

            CWK   

    FY   

    TI   

         

         

    MT            

     237926        

820000 N

819000 N

SCH02

 JUN 09 MING GAS MAIN REVISED              TI P2 CWK

 DEC 09 MING GENERAL REVISION              TI P3 CWK

LANDING POINT NEAR TO KWA WAN

SEWAGE TREATMENT WORKS

 FEB 10 MING GENERAL REVISION              TI P4 CWK


